
Federação Portuguesa de Badminton

Ranking Individual 2024 NÃO SÉNIORES - Zona Sul

Sub11 Singulares 

Clas. Licença FPB Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 21944 Martim Correia Jorge CHEL 50 50 65 65 230

2 22091 Luis Nascimento Gonçalves CHEL 50 70 50 55 225

3 21942 Simão Albano CHEL 35 55 55 50 195

4 22089 Tomás Batista Soares CHEL 70 30 45 30 175

5 23640 Gabriel Polasek CHEL 40 40 30 30 140

6 22162 João Maria Paixão CHEL 30 30 15 25 100

7 21961 Miguel Silva Sousa CHEL 20 35 15 25 95

8 22890 Henrique Duarte Ferreira CHEL 30 25 20 15 90

9 23830 Gustavo Fernandes Cantigas CHEL 10 20 20 20 70

10 21834 Miguel Ruivinho Negrita CHEL 25 40 65

11 21724 Ricardo Custódio Barradas CHEL 20 20 15 10 65

12 24290 David Cruz Varanda UMAC 15 10 30 55

13 21902 Enzo Duarte Pereira CHEL 25 30 55

14 24264 Andrei Cristian Popovici UMAC 15 15 10 40

15 23641 Guilherme Pereira Conceição CHEL 10 10 10 30

16 24613 Daniel Nsito Almeida UMAC 25 25

17 24564 Matilde Gouveia Murtinho CHEL 20 20

Nome



Ranking Individual 2024 NÃO SÉNIORES - Zona Sul

Sub11 Pares 

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 21944 Martim Correia Jorge CHEL 65 60 65 60 250

1 22091 Luis Nascimento Gonçalves CHEL 65 60 65 60 250

3 21942 Simão Albano CHEL 50 55 55 50 210

4 22089 Tomás Batista Soares CHEL 50 55 55 50 160

5 23640 Gabriel Polasek CHEL 45 35 25 40 145

6 21961 Miguel Silva Sousa CHEL 45 35 25 40 105

7 23830 Gustavo Fernandes Cantigas CHEL 15 40 40 35 95

7 22162 João Maria Paixão CHEL 15 40 40 35 95

9 21902 Enzo Duarte Pereira CHEL 30 25 40 95

10 22890 Henrique Duarte Ferreira CHEL 25 20 25 20 90

11 21724 Ricardo Custódio Barradas CHEL 25 20 25 20 70

12 23641 Guilherme Pereira Conceição CHEL 30 25 15 70

13 24264 Andrei Cristian Popovici UMAC 20 15 15 20 50

14 21834 Miguel Ruivinho Negrita CHEL 40 20 40

15 24290 David Cruz Varanda UMAC 20 15 35

16 24613 Daniel Nsito Almeida UMAC 15 15

16 24035 Diogo Machadinho Silva CHEL 15 15

Nome


